Sep 08 2024 (22:22) India Rail Info 1

Mumbai CST - Hazrat Nizamuddin SpecialFare SF Special/02041XX - SF - CR
CSTM/Mumbai CSM Terminus to NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin
24h 15m - 1535 km - 12 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 CSTM |Mumbai CSM Terminus 17:15 1 0 62 |14 |[CR
2 |TNA [Thane 17:47 17:50 3m |5 |1 33 |54 |7 CR
3 KYN |Kalyan Junction 18:10 18:13 3m |4 |1 51 46 |9 CR
4 |IGP Igatpuri 20:00 20:05 5m 1 133 |87 |599 [CR
5 NK Nashik Road 20:40 20:45 5m |2 |1 183 |81 |551 [CR
6 BSL Bhusaval Junction 23:55 00:05 10m (4,6 |1 440 |45 |205 [CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 04:40 04:45 5m |1 |2 747 |58 |329 [WCR
8 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:20 06:25 5m (2,32 839 (76 (405 [WCR
9 BINA [Bina Junction 08:15 08:20 5m |2 |2 978 |77 |411 |WCR
10 [VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 10:20 10:25 5Sm |4 |2 1131 |70 |258 [NCR
11 |GWL |[Gwalior Junction 11:49 11:52 3m (2 |2 1229 (58 |212 [NCR
12 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 13:55 14:00 5m |2 |2 1347 |65 |167 [NCR
13 [MT) Mathura Junction 14:50 14:53 3m (2 |2 1401 (51 [177 |NCR
14 |NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 17:30 0 |2 1535 |- 207 |NR

Sep 08 2024 (22:22) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



